
Mrs.A.MARY PAMILA

Assistant Professor,

Department of Chemistry,

Bishop Heber College,

Tiruchirappalli - 17.

E-mail : 

Phone : 

Web:   

DECEMBER 2007M.phil., Bharathidasan University

1998M.sc., T.U.K.Arts College ,Tanjore

SET

Cleared NET / SET :

1101389

Details

OCTOBER 2016

Year of Passing

ToFromDesignationAddress of InstitutionName of Institution

Work Experience

J.J.COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 

SCIENCE

SIVAPURAM,

PUDUKKOTTAI.

ASST.PFOFESSER 10/06/2005 31/3/2007

BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE DEPARTMENT OF 

CHEMISTRY

BHC,TRICHY.

11/7/2007 Till date

J.J.COLLEGE OF ARTS AND 

SCIENCE

PUDUKOTTAI ASST.PROFESSER 08/06/2005 31/3/2007

Teaching / Research Experience

9 YEARS 11 YEARSU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. Ph.D.

Research Guidance

9 YEARSU.G. : P.G. : M.Phil. : Ph.D. :

1 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 8:11:21AM06/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Table of Contents

Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended   

Research Papers Presented 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Publication in Journals

Publication in Books

3

0

2

Books Published / Edited

Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised 

Research Projects

Resource Person

Consultancy

Awards Recieved

Extension Activities Undertaken

Professional Membership

Patent

14. M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced 0 / 0

CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -        3

 -1 level Conference on "international conference on chemistry synergy with materials and 

Biology" sponsored by UGC organized by  at BHC,TRICHY. during 01/06/2014 to 01/01/1900.

1.

 -1 level Conference on "State level workshop on Bioinformatics and drug designing" sponsored 

by bhc,trichy, organized by  at  during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.

2.

 International level Conference on "International conference on chemistry and renewable 

energy" sponsored by UGC organized by  at BHC,TRICHY. during 01/01/1900 to 25/02/2016.

3.

2 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 8:11:21AM06/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in


Publication in Journals -      2

"ADSORPTION OF CHROMIUM IONS USING MORINDA CITRIFOLIA BARK" published in ijupbs 

(E-JOURNAL) Vol. , Issue No. , January 1900 ISSN : ---.

1. 

"adsorption of copper ions from aquoeus solution using morinda citrifolia bark" published in 

wORLD JOURNAL OF PHARMACEUTICAL RESEARCH (SELECT) Vol. , Issue No. , January 1900 

ISSN : ---.

2. 

Signature of Staff

(A.MARY PAMILA)

3 IT Support, BHC.

Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17. 8:11:21AM06/05/2024

http://www.bhc.edu.in

