# Mrs.A.MARY PAMILA

Assistant Professor, Department of Chemistry, Bishop Heber College, Tiruchirappalli - 17. E-mail :

Phone :

Web:

M.phil.,	Bhara	athidasan University		DECEMBER 2007
M.sc.,	T.U.ŀ	T.U.K.Arts College ,Tanjore		1998
Cleared NET / SET : SET	<b>Details</b> 1101389	NA	Year of Passing OCTOBER 2016	
Vork Experience	Na			
Name of Institution	Address of Institution	Designation	From	То
J.J.COLLEGE OF ARTS AND	SIVAPURAM,	ASST.PFOFESSER	10/06/2005	31/3/2007
SCIENCE	PUDUKKOTTAI.			
BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE	DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY		11/7/2007	Till date
	BHC,TRI <mark>CHY.</mark>			
J.J.COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE	PUDUKOTTAI	ASST.PROFESSER	08/06/2005	31/3/2007
		SA L		
Teaching / Research Experience	ce in the second se			
U.G.: 9 YEARS P.G.:	11 YEARS M.Phil.	Ph.D.		
Research Guidance				
U.G. : P.G. :	9 YEARS M.Phil. :	Ph.D. :		
	NISI DOM	NUS FRUSTRA		

IT Support, BHC.

#### **Table of Contents**

1.	Conferences / workshops / Seminars Attended	3	
2.	Research Papers Presented	0	
3.	Publication in Journals	2	
4.	Publication in Books		
5.	Books Published / Edited	0	
6.	Conferences / Workshops / Seminars Organised	0	
7.	Research Projects	0	
8.	Resource Person	0	
9.	Consultancy	0	
10.	Awards Recieved	0	
11.	Patent	0	
12.	Extension Activities Undertaken	0	
13.	Professional Membership	0	
14.	M.Phil. / Ph.D. Produced	0 / 0	

### CONFERENCES / WORKSHOPS / SEMINARS ATTENDED -

- -1 level Conference on "international conference on chemistry synergy with materials and Biology" sponsored by UGC organized by at BHC,TRICHY. during 01/06/2014 to 01/01/1900.
- -1 level Conference on "State level workshop on Bioinformatics and drug designing" sponsored by bhc,trichy, organized by at during 01/01/1900 to 01/01/1900.
- International level Conference on "International conference on chemistry and renewable energy" sponsored by UGC organized by at BHC,TRICHY. during 01/01/1900 to 25/02/2016.

3

## Publication in Journals - 2

- 1. **"ADSORPTION OF CHROMIUM IONS USING MORINDA CITRIFOLIA BARK"** published in ijupbs (E-JOURNAL) Vol. , Issue No. , January 1900 ISSN : ---.
- "adsorption of copper ions from aquoeus solution using morinda citrifolia bark" published in wORLD JOURNAL OF PHARMACEUTICAL RESEARCH (SELECT) Vol., Issue No., January 1900 ISSN : ---.



06/05/2024

8:11:21AM

#### Signature of Staff (A.MARY PAMILA) Report generated by BISHOP HEBER COLLEGE(AUTONOMOUS),Trichy - 17.